
①　特別徴収

件数件数件数件数 金額金額金額金額 件数件数件数件数 金額金額金額金額 件数件数件数件数 金額金額金額金額

件 円 件 円 件 円

14141414 1,724,874 10,236,577,460 1,728,546 10,249,953,290 3,672 13,375,830

15151515 1,796,419 11,725,807,700 1,799,448 11,739,659,060 3,029 13,851,360

16161616 1,856,100 12,114,081,190 1,859,654 12,129,272,930 3,554 15,191,740

17171717 1,919,655 12,420,808,780 1,923,229 12,437,078,950 3,574 16,270,170

18181818 2,036,602 18,906,622,540 2,040,132 18,929,314,770 3,530 22,692,230

19191919 2,238,995 21,032,379,190 2,243,146 21,060,207,840 4,151 27,828,650

千種千種千種千種 160,486 1,541,622,170 160,745 1,543,524,200 259 1,902,030

東東東東 72,194 681,607,340 72,411 683,019,340 217 1,412,000

北北北北 191,400 1,731,958,960 191,743 1,734,079,660 343 2,120,700

西西西西 155,023 1,439,180,290 155,256 1,440,788,800 233 1,608,510

中村中村中村中村 159,561 1,444,967,840 159,867 1,446,933,160 306 1,965,320

中中中中 67,190 657,208,740 67,363 658,421,070 173 1,212,330

昭和昭和昭和昭和 111,421 1,082,558,010 111,583 1,083,794,810 162 1,236,800

瑞穂瑞穂瑞穂瑞穂 122,882 1,177,859,320 123,103 1,179,407,160 221 1,547,840

熱田熱田熱田熱田 74,462 688,134,520 74,639 689,295,370 177 1,160,850

中川中川中川中川 213,669 1,962,647,210 214,051 1,965,177,790 382 2,530,580

港港港港 146,791 1,325,446,860 147,143 1,327,566,160 352 2,119,300

南南南南 166,844 1,527,704,590 167,087 1,529,343,750 243 1,639,160

守山守山守山守山 152,640 1,429,035,630 152,923 1,430,883,330 283 1,847,700

緑緑緑緑 193,277 1,884,669,640 193,677 1,887,369,260 400 2,699,620

名東名東名東名東 124,356 1,227,269,800 124,562 1,228,801,820 206 1,532,020

天白天白天白天白 126,799 1,230,508,270 126,993 1,231,802,160 194 1,293,890
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区分区分区分区分

調定調定調定調定
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(平成１9年度）

件数件数件数件数 金額金額金額金額 件数件数件数件数 金額金額金額金額 件数件数件数件数 金額金額金額金額 件数件数件数件数 金額金額金額金額

件 円 件 円 件 円

1,724,874 10,236,577,460 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

1,796,419 11,725,807,700 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

1,856,100 12,114,081,190 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

1,919,655 12,420,808,780 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

2,036,602 18,906,622,540 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

2,238,995 21,032,379,190 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

160,486 1,541,622,170 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

72,194 681,607,340 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

191,400 1,731,958,960 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

155,023 1,439,180,290 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

159,561 1,444,967,840 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

67,190 657,208,740 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

111,421 1,082,558,010 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

122,882 1,177,859,320 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

74,462 688,134,520 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

213,669 1,962,647,210 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

146,791 1,325,446,860 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

166,844 1,527,704,590 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

152,640 1,429,035,630 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

193,277 1,884,669,640 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

124,356 1,227,269,800 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

126,799 1,230,508,270 0 0 0 0 100% 100%
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